
BS

MH

AV

AV

VP

FPO

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

10A

96.806

5A

101.812

5

103.054

10

96.814

1

104.970

X

103.467

1A

104.865

1B

106.387

2

106.635

1B1

107.392

3

105.010

2A

106.267

3A

104.943

4

103.635

3B

104.664

4A

103.419

4B

103.361

5X

103.053

6

103.836

5AX

101.812

6A

104.774

95.72

96.08

95.97

95.98

96.45

96.86

97.15

97.2997.28

97.16

98.00

97.62

98.09

98.13

98.18

98.41

99.08

98.98

98.89

98.89

98.48

98.90

99.58

100.01

99.23

99.15

99.05

99.33

99.52

99.96

100.31

100.31

100.21

100.70

101.13

100.07

99.71

99.42

99.08
98.85

99.29

99.53

99.28

100.83

100.67

100.35
101.07

101.06

98.90

98.53

98.14

98.35

98.54

99.36

98.68

98.54

98.38

97.99

98.14

98.01

97.28

97.15

96.80

96.17

96.75

97.10

97.59

98.41

98.63

97.96

97.18

97.67

98.28

98.15

98.52

98.61

98.79

98.72

98.98

99.27

100.13

99.96

100.61

101.06

101.59

102.01

101.93

102.38

103.28

102.02

102.04

102.14

101.85

101.65

101.03

98.18

97.87
97.53

97.69

98.40

98.97

99.48

99.96

100.06

100.01

101.10

101.65

102.72

102.76

101.68

101.17

100.07

100.31

101.11

101.79

103.12

103.17

103.19

103.20

102.25

101.79

101.03

100.47

101.00

101.50

102.16

102.77

102.95

102.72

102.28

101.93

101.40

101.84

102.46

102.71

102.84

102.98

102.65

102.85

103.06

102.99

102.73

101.68

101.82

101.78

101.01

100.69

100.82

100.92

99.50

99.42

99.25

99.36

99.57

98.94

98.37

98.30

98.46

96.26

96.21

96.25
96.32

96.51

97.02

97.73

98.47

99.12

98.71

98.46

97.52

97.09

96.74

96.31

101.36

101.62

100.95

100.46

100.65

100.85

101.30

101.45

101.82

101.59

101.46

101.64

101.90

102.05

102.61

102.26

102.34

102.00

101.97

102.31

102.59

102.89

102.66

102.64

102.77

103.27

103.60

103.29

102.99

103.00

103.49

103.86

104.00

103.53

103.03

102.85

103.30

103.52

103.87

103.98

104.30

104.31

104.67

104.54

104.69

104.80

104.99

104.84

105.05

105.25

105.19

105.11

105.04

104.44

104.16

104.03

103.83

103.53

103.42

103.54

103.74

103.85

103.94

103.86

103.95

104.04

104.20

104.32

104.29

104.37

104.45

104.56

104.62

104.63

104.21

103.90

103.64

103.65

103.33

102.75

102.17

101.98

102.00

101.67

101.55

102.33

102.30

101.51

102.31

102.14

102.31

102.35

101.58

101.69

102.63

102.76

102.76

102.74

102.72

102.68

102.75

102.53

101.76

101.87

101.77

102.30

102.11

102.08

102.17

102.02

102.01

102.41

102.73

102.02

102.03

102.02

102.09

102.90

102.76

102.57

102.49
102.12

102.11

102.52

102.03

101.90

102.03

102.15

102.54

102.51

102.13

102.14

102.52 102.03

102.15102.43

102.19

102.13

102.14

102.05

102.04

102.11

102.11

102.03

102.04

102.06

102.01

102.02

102.06

102.04

102.02

102.02

102.08

101.85

106.29

102.63

102.59

102.61

102.38

102.41

103.00

103.82

104.13

104.58

104.75

104.68

104.09

104.72

105.06

105.14

104.97

104.62

105.08

98.03

97.72

97.74

97.52

97.16

96.80

96.18

96.37

96.44

96.03

96.20

96.57

96.67

103.46

103.39

103.55

103.59

103.71

103.75

103.64

103.69

103.59

103.44

103.30

103.68

103.80

103.91

104.02

103.82

103.99

104.22

104.03

104.30

104.53

104.39

104.79

104.88

104.90

104.89

104.79

104.83

104.88

104.80

104.96

104.93

105.20

105.24

105.66

105.73

105.42

104.99

104.93

105.03

104.80

104.85

104.70

104.60

104.94

104.83

104.58

104.53

104.47

104.41

104.59

104.74

104.89

105.03

105.17

105.17

105.11

105.03

104.94

104.85

104.75

104.69

106.45

106.30

106.38

106.39

106.37

106.37

106.34

106.28

106.31

106.27

106.30

106.30

105.30

105.36

105.23

105.15

105.18

105.08

104.99

104.98

105.07

104.95

104.96

104.86

104.91

104.84

104.87

104.87

104.84

104.83

104.82

104.78

104.79

104.77

104.78

104.84

104.78

104.84

104.83

104.85

104.84

104.80

104.80

104.80

104.84

106.65

106.25

106.25

106.24

106.31

105.75

105.78

106.33

106.33

106.83

106.80

106.31

106.26

106.21

106.27

106.23

105.87

105.90

105.89

105.67

105.61

105.59

105.63

105.09

105.12

105.10

105.11

105.76

105.82

105.33 105.50

105.29

104.82

104 86

105.41

105.50

105.47

106.33

106.29

106.34

106.35

104.61

104.60

104.59

104.56

104.57

104.52

104.47

104.46

104.47

104.46

104.36

104.88

104.26

105.17

105.19

105.43

105.15

105.09

105.02

105.03

105.07

104.94

104.87

104.71

104.86

104.75

104.78

104.65

104.61

104.72

104.58

104.39

104.62

104.82

104.69

104.60

104.56

104.50

104.45

104.39

104.36

104.22

103.98

103.81

103.69

108.20

104.97

104.94

104.91

105.16

105.16

105.57

105.85

105.60

105.56

105.73

105.74

105.63

104.55

105.68
105.48

105.46

104.33

103.97

105.12

104.87

103.80

103.36

104.64

104.68

107.18

107.07

106.81

106.58

106.57

106.55

106.37

107.76

106.37

106.57

106.85

107.04

106.79

107.12

106.85

106.80

107.10 106.85

106.84

106.72

106.72
106.64

105.20

105.28

105.32

105.49

105.50

105.32

105.09

105.07

104.89

104.92

105.26

105.27

105.28

105.27

105.10

105.17

105.29

105.21

105.30

105.14

105.39

105.45

105.48

105.50

105.53

105.74

106.00

106.37

106.38

106.42

106.56106.52

106.74

106.78

106.65

106.52

106.47

106.51

106.51

106.42

106.38

106.35

106.52

106.33

106.16

106.05

106.02

106.10

106.26

105.97

106.00

105.76

105.53

105.61

105.90

105.99

105.69

105.75

105.98

106.26

106.15

106.37

106.51

106.54

106.51

106.18

106.22

106.24

106.25

106.26

106.29

106.52

106.62

106.66

106.65

105.14

107.93

107.94

106.29

106.24

106.19

106.23

106.23

106.25

106.42

106.36

106.45

106.45

106.28

106.36

104.07

104.36

104.73

104.92

104.65

104.44

104.49

104.49

105.00105.00

105.20105.20

105.25

105.35

105.24

105.34

105.25

104.91

104.81

104.84

104.58

104.45

104.23

104.10

103.90

103.96

104.97

104.82

104.98
104.89

105.04

104.93

104.87

104.92

104.88

104.64

104.65

104.70

104.74

104.81

104.81

104.86

104.88

104.90

104.77

104.45

104.27

104.25

104.70

104.66

104.55

104.59

104.53

104.41

104.23

104.12

104.33

104.37

104.11

104.01

104.09

104.21

104.25

104.81

104.68

105.16

105.17

104.55

105.17

104.49

104.38

105.17

105.18

105.16

105.16

105.16

106.37

105.18
104.39

104.64

103.90

103.81

103.89

103.96

104.60

103.94

103.94

103.98

103.96

103.96

103.98

103.81

103.86

103.86

103.91

103.93

103.85

103.70

103.82

104.06

104.07

104.30

104.63

104.59

104.68

104.63

104.57104.69

105.05

104.57

105.28

105.24

104.99

104.76

105.24

104.77

105.92

103.69

103.70

103.85

103.93

103.95

103.95

103.93
104.05

104.07

104.16

104.24

104.40

104.62

104.55

104.54

104.51

104.59

104.64

104.04

104.07

104.53

104.58

103.42

104.13

104.21

103.64

103.52

103.78

103.89

103.69

103.99

102.51

101.70

102.67

103.63

103.41

103.37

103.51

103.47

103.46

103.26

103.19

102.84

101.76

102.71

101.97

101.44

102.79

103.01

102.81

102.78

101.31

102.49

102.25

102.08

102.07

102.02

102.77

102.28

103.01

103.04

103.05

103.07

103.12

103.12

103.20

103.38

103.68

103.67

103.69

103.58

103.29

103.19

103.12

103.08

103.28

103.34

103.45

103.62

103.81

103.76

103.72

103.69

103.96

103.90

103.94

103.93

103.82

103.88

103.86

103.69

103.47

103.51

103.54

103.39

103.52

103.30

103.23

103.08

102.85

102.84

103.01

103.10

103.09

103.11

103.14

102.99

103.02

102.84

102.83

102.88

102.76

103.04

103.08

103.25

103.16

104.06
104.09

103.86

103.93

104.16

104.12

104.49

104.50

104.46

104.44

104.74

104.72

104.73

104.73

104.60

104.62

104.75

108.23

104.93
104.94

105.17

105.51

105.52

105.65105.63

105.58

105.34

105.27

105.15

105.21

105.29

105.34

105.35

105.50

105.26

105.25

105.21

105.17

105.09

105.10

104.93

104.92

104.56

0.00

104.68

104.94

105.44

104.33

104.45

BRAMBLES

SYCAMORE

.85

OAK

.8

SYCAMORE

.4

SYCAMORE

.75

RAIN GUAGE

SYCAMORE

.35

PLANE

.42

WATER LEVEL

WILLOW

POLLARD

COPPISED HAZEL

5M

APPLE

APPLE

TAXODIUM

.3

HARD STANDING

HARD STANDING

CONCRETE

HARD STANDING

HARD STANDING

ELC CABBINATE

MAPLE

MULTI

TIMBER

RETAINING

CONC RETAINING

DISEL PUMP

TIMBER

HYDROLIC

LOG SPLITTER

XT

MAPLE

MULTI

GATE CONTROL

OAK

.8

WILLOW

.4

HARD STANDING

EDGE ROAD

PAV

P

A

V

I

N

G

HOPPER FOR

COMPACTOR

ASPHALT

BT

P
A
V
I
N
G

CHERRY

.3

CONCRETE

POLLY

TUNNEL

EXT

HARD STANDING

C
O
N
C
R
E
T
E

OAK

.85

OAK

.75

OAK

DEAD

OAK

.8

OAK

1M

OAK

1M

SYCAMORE

.8

CCTV

POLE

HARD STANDING

GATE

CONTROL

GATE

CONTROL

OFF 1M

IC

CL 104.62

IC

CL 105.89

IC

CL 105.10

IC

CL 106.75

IC

CL 105.10

IC

CL 104.97

IC

CL 106.41

PAVING

BENCH

BENCH

BENCH

BIKE 

SHED

P
A
V
I
N
G

CONCRETE

CONTAINER

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

FLOWER BEDS

FLOWER BEDS

FLOWER BEDS

WALLS

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

HARD STANDING

HARD STANDING

IC

CL 104.97

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONTAINER

DIESEL

TANK

WALL

SMALL

POND

WALL MOUNTED

RP

RP

RP

RP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

1

106.165

1A

106.908

2

108.642

3

107.773

1B

106.422

1C

107.773

2A

108.094

2B

108.506

105.68

105.78
105.79

105.71

105.72

106.02

106.22

106.61

106.59

105.95

105.94

105.95

105.82

105.80

105.82

105.93

106.57

106.29

106.26

106.41

106.66

106.57

107.61

107.60

107.67

107.60

107.59

107.43

107.36

107.33

107.09

107.08

107.16

106.88

106.83

106.82

106.81

106.66

106.80106.78

106.63

106.73

106.65

106.64

106.83

106.43
106.52

106.83

106.66

106.82

106.39

106.36

106.43

106.41

106.42

106.42

106.47

106.45

106.43

105.81

106.34

106.24

105.94

105.96

106.06

106.23

106.39

106.53

106.60

106.74

106.74

107.00

106.89

106.80

106.80

106.96

107.07

107.28

107.57

107.76

107.77

107.93

107.92

107.99

107.97

108.02

107.91

108.00

108.06

108.14

108.13

108.19

107.94

108.13

108.09

107.94

108.00

107.86

107.87

107.76

107.62

107.72

107.78

107.47
107.28

107.47

107.66

107.48

107.28

107.42

107.06

107.17

107.31

107.43

107.56

107.72

107.88

107.75

107.51

107.75

107.55
107.39

107.22

107.05

106.91

106.79

106.76

106.93

107.07

107.20

107.39

107.21

107.03

106.87

106.69

106.47

106.71

106.92

106.94

106.73

106.64

106.45
106.28

106.01

105.85

105.59

105.79

105.66

105.66

105.56

105.64

105.51

105.49

105.43

105.37

105.42

105.21

106.14

106.12

105.44

105.42

105.67

105.51

105.54

105.62

105.67

105.82

105.78
105.82

105.78

105.97

105.93

105.35

105.12

105.33

105.59

105.69

105.59

107.68

107.59

107.35

107.36

107.38

110.37

110.48

110.92

111.80
111.82

111.22

111.61

109.66

112.45

106.80

107.00

106.99

106.80

106.95

107.30

107.65

107.65

107.47

107.81

107.76

107.67

107.60

107.71

107.59

106.80

106.49

106.31
106.16

106.13

106.19

106.47

106.36

106.52

106.67

106.81

107.12

107.08

107.20

107.27

107.22

107.15

107.29

107.34

107.25

107.63

107.63

107.42

107.49

107.52

107.57

107.61

107.23

106.25

106.48

106.52

106.67

107.01

107.17

107.10

107.17

107.28

107.29

110.40

108.06

107.97

107.87

109.96

108.45

107.65

107.85

107.80

107.84

107.84

107.92

107.99

108.01

107.94

107.96

107.91

108.10

108.10

107.98

107.94

107.99

107.97

108.13

108.13

110.87

110.48

107.55

107.71

107.80

107.90

108.11

108.28

108.05

108.16

108.30

108.44

108.40

108.27

108.25

108.25

108.38

108.46

108.07

108.85

108.85

108.88

108.88

108 84

108.48

108.25

108.14

108.06

108.35

108.35

108.58
108.58

109.06

108.92

108.68

108.58

108.41

108.40

108.23

108.51

108.41

108.17

108.15

108.17

108.25

108.22

108.25
108.28

108.24

108.24

108.29

110.29

108.81

108.67

108.54

108.07

108.09

108.12

108.12

108.14

108.07

108.05

108.08

108.02

108.01

108.06

108.04

108.07

108.02

108.00

108.02

107.99

107.94

107.94

107.98

108.11

108.10

107.32

107.13

107.14

107.22

107.01

107.60

107.70

107.78

107.82

107.95

108.07

109.40

106.81

106.80

107.04

106.81

WOOD CLOSE BOARD

2M

CABLES TEL

CCTV?

CABLES

WASTE WATER

CCTV CABLES

CABLES

TOP WALL

CCTV

CAMERA

PAVING

PAVING

WOOD HALF BOARD

CONCRETE 

WATER

CONTAINER

PAVING

KENNELS

FOUL OUT

IC

CL 106.830

IC

CL 105.921

IC

CL 105.795

IC

CL 105.455

IC

CL 107.157

IC

CL 106.827

IC

CL 107.351

1

0

7

.

0

1

0

7

.

0

1

0

7

.

0

1

0

7

.

0

1

0

6

.

0

1

0

8

.

0

1

0

8

.

0

1
0
8
.
0

1

0

8

.

0

GATE

POST

GATE

POST

TOP WALL

G

G

106.57

LIGHT

WALL MOUNTED

LIGHT

G

CONCRETE

RAMP

CONCRETE

RAMP

G

SLAB

CONCRETE 

SLAB

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

PAVING

G

G

GG

G

G

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

105.93

105.96

106.06

IC

108.79

TRAILOR CABIN

TRAILOR CABIN

CONTAINER

(APPROXIMATE POSITION)

105.93

105.96

106.06

108.77

108.80

112.16

TOP WALL

VEGETABLE GARDE

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

G

G

G

G

G

1

0

3

.

0

0

1

0

5

.

0

0

1

0

5

.

0

0

1

0

5

.

0

0

1

0

5

.

0

0

1

0

5

.

0

0

1

0

5

.

0

0

1

0

5

.

0

0

1

0

4

.

0

0

1

0

4

.

0

0

1
0
4
.
0
0

1

0

4

.

0

0

1

0

4

.

0

0

1
0
4
.
0
0

1
0
4
.
0
0

1
0
3
.
0
0

1
0
3
.
0
0

1

0

3

.

0

0

1
0
3
.
0
0

1

0

3

.

0

0

1
0
3
.
0
0

1

0

2

.

0

0

1
0
2
.
0
0

1

0

2

.

0

0

1
0
2
.
0
0

10
2.
00

102.00

1
0
2
.
0
0

1
0
2
.
0
0

1

0

1

.

0

0

1
0
1
.
0
0

1
0
1
.
0
0

101
.00

1
0
1
.
0
0

1
0
1
.
0
0

1

0

0

.

0

0

1

0

0

.

0

0

1

0

0

.

0

0

1
0
0
.
0
0

1
0
0
.
0
0

9

9

.

0

0

9
9
.
0
0

9

9

.

0

0

9

9

.

0

0

9

9

.

0

0

9

8

.

0

0

9
8
.
0
0

9

8

.

0

0

9

8

.

0

0

9

6

.

0

0

9

7

.

0

0

97
.0
0

9
7
.
0
0

1
0
5
.
0
0

10
5.
00

1

0

6

.

0

0

1
0
6
.
0
0

1

0

6

.

0

0

1
0
6
.
0
0

1
0
6
.
0
0

1
0
5
.
0
0

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

HARD STANDING

HARD STANDING

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

ASPHALT

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

HARD STANDING

MH1

CL 106.830

IL 106.450

MH2

CL 105.795

IL 105.355

1

0

0

m

m

Ø

 

F

W

 

1

/

1

3

MH5

CL 106.380

IL 105.440

MH3

CL 105.455

IL 104.005

1
0
0
m

m
Ø

 F
W

 1
/8

1
0
0
m

m
Ø

 
C

W

 
1
/
7

MH4

CL 104.970

IL 103.650

100mmØ CW 1/30

MH4a

CL 104.580

IL 104.020

1

0

0

m

m

Ø

 

F

W

 

1

/

1

0

0

Pump Station

CL 105.890

1
0
0
m

m
Ø

 
C

W

Catchpit 1

CL 105.100

IL 104.460

MH5a

CL 106.410

IL 105.360

OB

OB

Existing gullies

to be retained.

Existing

drainage to be

abandoned

OB

OB

OB

G

G

ACO channel to

replace existing

channel.

Proposed vertical reed treatment &

attenuation system. See dwg

TSP/COL/P3010/004 for further detail.

Outfall of treatment system.

Raise ground to 106.9m

AOD in this area.

106.85 +

106.64 +

106.60 +

106.35 +

105.80 +

106.57 +

+ 106.16

+ 105.75

105.00 +

104.85 +

104.58 +

104.45 +

104.36 +

104.00 +

103.64 +

105.35 +

105.25 +

105.09 +

104.89 +

104.60 +

104.15 +

103.80 +

103.59 +

ACO sump unit.

ACO sump unit.

ACO sump unit.

ACO sump unit.

ACO sump unit.

ACO sump unit.

G

Existing gully to

be retained.

ACO channel to

replace existing

channel.

Stats to be surveyed before

any construction takes place.

THIS IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Date

Drawing No:

Project:

Title:

Scale:

 @ A1

Date:

Client:

Drawn: Checked:

Status:

Rev

Description

Rev:

A FIRST ISSUE

STILWELL LIMITED CONSULTING ENGINEERS

SATELLIET HOUSE

2 NEXUS PARK

ASH VALE

SURREY

GU12 5QE

Tel: 01276 700400

Fax: 01252 544934

E-Mail: info@stilwell-ltd.co.uk

Web:    www.stilwell-ltd.co.uk

CkdDrw

ARTNERSHIP
Stilwell
P

Part of the Parsons Group

30.03.16DBAJ

BTSP/COL/P3010/001

Preliminary1:200

DBAJApr 2016

Proposed Drainage Layout
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Drainage Construction Notes

1. All materials and workmanship related to private

sewers shall be in accordance with Part H of the Building

Regulation and BSEN752

2. Gulley grating and aco channel shall be ductile iron to

BS EN124, Class D400, and kitemarked.

3. Manhole covers and frames to be ductile iron to BS

EN124 Class D400 in carriageways and Class B125 in

verges unless otherwise specified.  Covers to be

kitemarked and badged "SW" or "FW" as appropriate.

Brick/brick infilled manhole covers are not to be used on

adoptable manholes.

4. All plastic pipes to be PVC-U in accordance with BS

EN 1401.

5. All carrier drains under carriageway to be constructed

with BEDDING TYPES S or Z depending on depth of

cover as described on Typical Drainage Details drawing.

6. All pipe connections to be made soffit to soffit.

7. All pipework with less than 1.2m cover within roads or

parking areas to have concrete bed & surround.

8. All manholes are 450mm Ø non man entry unless

otherwise stated.

9. All pipework to be 150mm Ø unless otherwise stated.

10. If the contractor finds any discrepancies in the

information provided then he must notify the engineer

immediately before any materials are ordered or works

undertaken
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